14/1/2020

Voli cancellati: 14 gennaio 2020

Volo
AZ60
AZ61
AZT76
AZT7
AZ82
AZ83
AZ90
AZ91
AZ107
AZ110
AZ112
AZ121
AZ149
AZ150
AZ159
AZ160
AZ204
AZ207
AZ215
AZ222
AZ226
AZ227
AZ312
AZ313
AZ324
AZ333
AZ336
AZ337
AZ344
AZ345
AZ366
AZ367

VOLI CANCELLATI 14 GENNAIO 2020

Partenza
Roma Fiumicino
Madrid
Roma Fiumicino
Barcelona
Roma Fiumicino
Valencia
Roma Fiumicino
Malaga
Amsterdam
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
Amsterdam
Bruxelles
Milano / Linate
Bruxelles
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Londra / Heathrow
London City
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
London City
Milano / Linate
Parigi
Roma Fiumicino
Parigi
Roma Fiumicino
Marsiglia
Roma Fiumicino
Nizza
Roma Fiumicino

Tolosa

Arrivo
Madrid
Roma Fiumicino
Barcelona
Roma Fiumicino
Valencia
Roma Fiumicino
Malaga
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Bruxelles
Roma Fiumicino
Bruxelles
Londra / Heathrow
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
London City
London City
Milano / Linate
Parigi
Milano / Linate
Parigi
Roma Fiumicino
Marsiglia
Roma Fiumicino
Nizza
Roma Fiumicino
Tolosa

Roma Fiumicino
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14/1/2020
Volo
AZ403
AZ404
AZ408
AZ409
AZ414
AZ415
AZ422
AZ423
AZ436
AZ437
AZ446
AZ447
AZ512
AZ513
AZ575
AZ578
AZ583
AZ584
AZ594
AZ597
AZ604
AZ605
AZ718
AZ719
AZ786
AZ800
AZ801
AZ863
AZ866
AZ874
AZ875
AZ886
AZ887

VOLI CANCELLATI 14 GENNAIO 2020

Partenza
Francoforte
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
Francoforte
Milano / Linate
Dusseldorf
Roma Fiumicino
Tegel / Berlino
Roma Fiumicino
Monaco
Milano / Linate
Colonia / Bonn
Roma Fiumicino
Praga
Ginevra
Roma Fiumicino
Tirana
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Belgrado
Milano / Malpensa
New York
Roma Fiumicino
Atene
Milano / Malpensa
Roma Fiumicino
Algeri
Tunisi
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Casablanca
Roma Fiumicino

Malta / Luqa

Arrivo
Roma Fiumicino
Francoforte
Francoforte
Milano / Linate
Dusseldorf
Milano / Linate
Tegel / Berlino
Roma Fiumicino
Monaco
Roma Fiumicino
Colonia / Bonn
Milano / Linate
Praga
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Ginevra
Roma Fiumicino
Tirana
Belgrado
Roma Fiumicino
New York
Milano / Malpensa
Atene
Roma Fiumicino
Tokyo / Narita
Algeri
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Tunisi
Casablanca
Roma Fiumicino
Malta / Luqa

Roma Fiumicino
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Volo
AZ1026
AZ1027
AZ1156
AZ1157
AZ1171
AZ1174
AZ1178
AZ1179
AZ1195
AZ1198
AZ1243
AZ1244
AZ1269
AZ1270
AZ1287
AZ1288
AZ1289
AZ1292
AZ1293
AZ1294
AZ1318
AZ1319
AZ1360
AZ1365
AZ1386
AZ1395
AZ1417
AZ1428
AZ1462
AZ1475
AZ1487
AZ1494
AZ1563

VOLI CANCELLATI 14 GENNAIO 2020

Partenza

Roma Fiumicino

Milano / Malpensa

Reggio Calabria
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Lamezia Terme
Lamezia Terme
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Reggio Calabria
Milano / Linate
Pescara
Roma Fiumicino
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Bologna
Roma Fiumicino
Trieste
Roma Fiumicino
Genova
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Torino
Venezia
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Verona

Roma Fiumicino

Arrivo
Milano / Malpensa
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Reggio Calabria
Lamezia Terme
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino
Lamezia Terme
Reggio Calabria
Milano / Linate
Pescara
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Roma Fiumicino
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Napoli
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino
Bologna
Roma Fiumicino
Trieste
Roma Fiumicino
Genova
Torino
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Venezia
Verona
Roma Fiumicino

Cagliari
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Volo
AZ1564
AZ1567
AZ1575
AZ1581
AZ1584
AZ1598
AZ1601
AZ1610
AZ1613
AZ1615
AZ1616
AZ1619
AZ1622
AZ1635
AZ1643
AZ1648
AZ1650
AZ1667
AZ1670
AZ1677
AZ1684
AZ1704
AZ1712
AZ1715
AZ1716
AZ1721
AZ1723
AZ1734
AZ1741
AZ1764
AZ1765
AZ1781
AZ1792

VOLI CANCELLATI 14 GENNAIO 2020

Partenza
Milano / Linate
Cagliari
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Cagliari
Cagliari
Alghero
Bari
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Bari
Roma Fiumicino
Brindisi
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Bari
Brindisi
Roma Fiumicino
Pisa
Roma Fiumicino
Firenze
Catania
Catania
Milano / Linate
Catania
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Catania
Roma Fiumicino
Palermo
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino

Palermo

Arrivo
Cagliari
Milano / Linate
Alghero
Cagliari
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino
Bari
Bari
Roma Fiumicino
Brindisi
Roma Fiumicino
Bari
Brindisi
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Pisa
Roma Fiumicino
Firenze
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino
Catania
Milano / Linate
Catania
Catania
Roma Fiumicino
Catania
Milano / Linate
Palermo
Palermo

Roma Fiumicino
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Volo
AZ2038
AZ2044
AZ2049
AZ2059
AZ2068
AZ2080
AZ2152
AZ2155

VOLI CANCELLATI 14 GENNAIO 2020

Partenza
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino

Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino

Roma Fiumicino

Milano / Bergamo

Arrivo
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate

Roma Fiumicino
Roma Fiumicino
Milano / Linate
Milano / Linate
Milano / Bergamo

Roma Fiumicino
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